Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Office Coordinator
Head Custodian
Teacher

Teacher
Library/Media Technician

Instructional Support Specialist
I

Teacher

Grounds Specialist |

Teacher

School And Community Liaison
Custodian |

Instructional Computing Lab
Specialist

Instructional Support Specialist
Il

Instructional Support Specialist
I

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City

El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

Department

New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington

New Lexington

New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington

New Lexington

New Lexington

New Lexington

Total Wages

$140,208
$112,822
$108,202
$105,031
$102,712
$101,463
$100,468
$97,081
$86,709
$86,623
$80,482
$77,698
$71,181
$60,866
$59,857
$41,428
$36,624
$35,162
$33,876

$33,476
$32,247
$27,993
$27,724
$26,506
$25,916

$22,832

$22,280

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,653
$30,610
$35,212
$25,315
$28,960
$33,927
$26,315
$32,687
$26,400
$26,373
$25,385
$20,907
$19,526
$25,065
$25,321
$12,145
$10,131
$16,618
$16,374

$9,519
$15,012
$5,541
$13,982
$7,169
$13,574

$4,879

$1,537



Supervision Assistant
Supervision Assistant

Instructional Support Specialist
Il

Administrative Clerk | -
Attendance

Supervision Assistant

Supervision Assistant

El Monte City
El Monte City
El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City
El Monte City

New Lexington
New Lexington

New Lexington

New Lexington

New Lexington

New Lexington

$14,396
$14,256
$13,875

$13,150

$12,615
$10,009

$234
$123
$362

$234

$123
$212



