Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$140,208	\$34,653
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$112,822	\$30,610
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$108,202	\$35,212
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$105,031	\$25,315
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$102,712	\$28,960
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$101,463	\$33,927
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$100,468	\$26,315
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$97,081	\$32,687
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$86,709	\$26,400
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$86,623	\$26,373
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$80,482	\$25,385
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$77,698	\$20,907
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$71,181	\$19,526
Office Coordinator		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$60,866	\$25,065
Head Custodian		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$59,857	\$25,321
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$41,428	\$12,145
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$36,624	\$10,131
Library/Media Technician		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$35,162	\$16,618
Instructional Support Specialist		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$33,876	\$16,374
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$33,476	\$9,519
Grounds Specialist I		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$32,247	\$15,012
Teacher		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$27,993	\$5,541
School And Community Liaison		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$27,724	\$13,982
Custodian I		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$26,506	\$7,169
Instructional Computing Lab Specialist		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$25,916	\$13,574
Instructional Support Specialist II		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$22,832	\$4,879
Instructional Support Specialist II		El Monte City	New Lexington	\$22,280	\$1,537

Supervision Assistant	El Monte City	New Lexington	\$14,396	\$234
Supervision Assistant	El Monte City	New Lexington	\$14,256	\$123
Instructional Support Specialist Il	El Monte City	New Lexington	\$13,875	\$362
Administrative Clerk I - Attendance	El Monte City	New Lexington	\$13,150	\$234
Supervision Assistant	El Monte City	New Lexington	\$12,615	\$123
Supervision Assistant	El Monte City	New Lexington	\$10,009	\$212